

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Ellen McGovern

Clinton Savings Bank Main: 888-744-4272

Cell: 508-523-3536

emcgovern@clintonsavings.com

CLINTON SAVINGS BANK EMPLOYEES DONATE TO CLINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(CLINTON, Mass., September 16, 2021) – Clinton Savings Bank (CSB) recently matched funds raised by employees who donated five dollars each to dress down for a day, resulting in a total contribution of \$712 to donate to Clinton Elementary School. In addition to their monetary donation, CSB was also able to donate school supplies, hats & mittens. Every quarter, CSB employees are invited to participate in a bank-wide day where employees donate to a predetermined local cause and, in turn, enjoy wearing jeans for the day. Being able to donate the school supplies as well as the hats & mittens made this Jeans Day contribution that much more fulfilling.

About Clinton Savings Bank

Established in 1851, Clinton Savings Bank is among the oldest mutual community banks in Massachusetts with more than \$645 million in assets. Clinton Savings Bank (CSB) offers <u>business</u> and <u>consumer</u> banking, through six full-service branches in <u>Berlin, Bolton, Boylston, Clinton, Sterling, West Boylston</u> and as a member of the <u>Allpoint</u> network access to over 50,000 ATMs. CSB also provides <u>mobile and online banking</u>. For more information, please visit <u>clintonsavings.com</u>.



Pictured L-R: Meghan Silvio, Clinton Elementary School Principal; Robert J. Paulhus, Jr., President & CEO of Clinton Savings Bank